Part No.

250086

250177

250180

987628

090148

091959

093167

093754

094611

095805

095829

096355

096922

097259

097383

097470

097796

098293

098583

098687

098707

098760

099064

099107

099457

CAR STOCK - ASTRO ALL MODELS

Description

TEFLON-PIPE MM
2.5X5 (A METER)

24 VOLT EXPANSION
CARD

SPOUT MOVING

EJOT-PT-SCREW 30X8
CLIP

BENZING COLLAR
DIAM MM4

SILICONE GASKET OR
4118.

BENZING COLLAR
QUICKBLOCK BQ DIAM
GASKET O-RING

GASKET O-RING
GASKET O-RING
MICROSWITCH

FUSE 5X20 800M AMP
FUSE 5X20 4A
DELAYED ACTION
ELECTROVALVE
WATER-INLET 220V
3-WAY
ELECTROVALVE 220V
SWITCH

ELASTIC PLUG
ELECTROVENTILATOR
COFFEE FILTER
VOLUMETRIC
COUNTER

PUMP VIBRATION
ADJUSTING-SCREW-
GASKET

NUT

WASHER

Quantity

10
10

10

10

10



099470

099471

099602

099653

099748

099773

099847

099880

099928

0vo157

0Vv1141

0v1318

0V1364

0Vv1786

0V1931

0V1963

0v2129

0Vv2131

0v2143

0v2153

0v2158

0V3359

0V3550

0V3551

0V3554

0V3555

0V3556

0Vv3672

SHAFT WHEEL

SPRING

SPRING

HEATING ELEMENT
1450 W
GASKET

SCREW

GASKET

GASKET

STOPPER GASKET

FEELER

MICROSWITCH

125 DEGR.
THERMOSTAT

105 DEGREE SAFETY
THERMOSTAT

25 WATT 110/265 V
RESISTOR
MICROSWITCH 'UL'

S/S M3X10 SCREW

THERMOSTAT 82 C

BURGESS MICRO-
SWITCH

BOILER CONTROL
BOARD

INSTANT PROD.
ELECTROVALVE
PUMP PIPE + C206/
COFFEE BOILER
LOCK ELECTROVALVE
REF.0V2153
ELECTROVALVE
NUCLEUS
MEMBRANE-GASKET

GASKET O-RING
ADJUSTING-SCREW +
O-RING

LOWER BODY STOP

RATIOMOTOR



0V3889 SCREW 6X14

0v4226 NOZZLE TRANSPORT
ARM
0V4233 SELECTION BUTTONS
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